
Ø 198,00
∑ 1188,00

Ø 193,00
∑ 1158,00

Ø 190,67
∑ 1144,00

575,00 Kč
hráč č.

345,00 Kč 8
hráč č. Klusáčková Dana 230,00 Kč

13 hráč č.
Lysková Edita 12

Ulička Tonda

Novák Radek

Klusáček Jirka

Jurečka Radim



pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Novák Radek ∑ 1188 Ø 198,00 236 172
2 Jurečka Radim ∑ 1158 Ø 193,00 225 171
3 Klusáček Jirka ∑ 1144 Ø 190,67 226 162
4 Bařina Václav ∑ 1114 Ø 185,67 217 163
5 Lysek Petr ∑ 1068 Ø 178,00 209 159
6 Novák Josef ∑ 1051 Ø 175,17 211 146
7 Hasník Vít ∑ 1044 Ø 174,00 215 130
8 Klusáčková Dana ∑ 1023 Ø 170,50 191 145
9 Adamec Petr ∑ 989 Ø 164,83 179 153

10 Dovhun Dušan ∑ 964 Ø 160,67 193 137
11 Walová Lenka ∑ 960 Ø 160,00 190 117
12 Ulička Tonda ∑ 947 Ø 157,83 172 137
13 Lysková Edita ∑ 944 Ø 157,33 177 143
14 Jung Jindra ∑ 924 Ø 154,00 167 143
15 Klusáčková Kateřina ∑ 911 Ø 151,83 178 117
16 Kaplan Milan ∑ 908 Ø 151,33 182 109
17 Poprocký Michal ∑ 903 Ø 150,50 178 123
18 Urban Jaroslav ∑ 854 Ø 142,33 159 117
19 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 848 Ø 141,33 168 115
20 Bora František ∑ 813 Ø 135,50 170 103
21 Kičmer Tomáš ∑ 812 Ø 135,33 174 110
22 Lesniaková Milena ∑ 801 Ø 133,50 145 115
23 Kičmer Vojtěch ∑ 679 Ø 113,17 128 97

výsledky umístění

JADRANSKÝ klasik
listopad 2021



pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
9 Adamec Petr 169 156 179 176 156 153 989 164,83 179 153

20 Bora František 119 123 103 170 140 158 813 135,50 170 103
7 Hasník Vít 130 215 174 170 204 151 1044 174,00 215 130

14 Jung Jindra 161 148 143 153 167 152 924 154,00 167 143
17 Poprocký Michal 128 167 171 178 123 136 903 150,50 178 123
1 Novák Radek 190 172 205 191 236 194 1188 198,00 236 172
6 Novák Josef 150 180 146 161 203 211 1051 175,17 211 146

23 Kičmer Vojtěch 101 114 120 119 128 97 679 113,17 128 97
16 Kaplan Milan 165 133 109 168 182 151 908 151,33 182 109
21 Kičmer Tomáš 110 134 174 125 125 144 812 135,33 174 110
19 Kubátko Vlastimil 130 142 168 157 115 136 848 141,33 168 115
8 Klusáčková Dana 176 188 145 145 191 178 1023 170,50 191 145
5 Lysek Petr 209 196 173 161 159 170 1068 178,00 209 159
2 Jurečka Radim 225 181 196 204 171 181 1158 193,00 225 171

22 Lesniaková Milena 115 137 133 145 135 136 801 133,50 145 115
4 Bařina Václav 167 187 190 163 190 217 1114 185,67 217 163

10 Dovhun Dušan 156 193 137 159 162 157 964 160,67 193 137
11 Walová Lenka 117 170 180 190 148 155 960 160,00 190 117
12 Ulička Tonda 137 172 153 165 164 156 947 157,83 172 137
3 Klusáček Jirka 175 199 169 213 162 226 1144 190,67 226 162

15 Klusáčková Kateřina 117 159 160 154 143 178 911 151,83 178 117
18 Urban Jaroslav 149 154 154 117 121 159 854 142,33 159 117
13 Lysková Edita 177 149 163 154 143 158 944 157,33 177 143
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